
 2019 BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM PROGRAM       
 
 
2018 Fall Instructional League   [ ESPN  Wide World of Sports Complex – Orlando, FL  ]   Disney, Orlando FL 
 
Sat-29-Sept Coaches, Players & Staff Arrive  { SpringHill Suites, Lake Buena Vista – Marriott Village – Ph: 407-938-9001 } Disney, Orlando FL 
Sun-30-Sept 9:30 AM – Meeting & Practice  / 5:00 PM  CANADA vs STETSON UNIVERSITY [ 3:40-4:20 BP ] Field #4, #5 / Deland FL 
Mon-01-Oct 9:00 - 11:30 Practice   /   1:00 PM        CANADA vs ATLANTA BRAVES     Field #4, #5 /  Stadium   
Tues-02-Oct         9:00 – 11:30 Practice  /   1:00 PM       CANADA RED vs  CANADA BLACK   Field #4, #5 /  Stadium 
Wed-03-Oct               12:00 PM     CANADA vs PITTSBURGH PIRATES                              Pirate City, Bradenton FL 
Thurs-04-Oct 9:00 - 11:30 Practice   /   1:00 PM       CANADA vs ATLANTA BRAVES                Field #4, #5 /  Stadium 
Fri-05-Oct 9:00 – 11:30 Practice  /   1:00 PM       CANADA RED vs CANADA BLACK                                 Field #4, #5  / Stadium 
Sat-06-Oct 9:00 – 11:30  Practice /   1:00 PM     CANADA vs FT. LAUDERDALE STARS  Field #4, #5  / Stadium 
Sun-07-Oct 9:00 - 11:30 Practice  /    1:00 PM      CANADA vs UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA Field #4, #5 / Stadium 
Mon-08-Oct 9:00 – 11:30 Practice  /   1:00 PM       CANADA RED vs CANADA BLACK         Field #4, #5  / Stadium 
Tues-09-Oct 9:00 – 11:30 Practice   /  1:00 PM     CANADA vs ATLANTA BRAVES   Field #4, #5  / Stadium 
Wed-10-Oct 9:00 – 11:30 Practice  /   1:00 PM       CANADA vs ATLANTA BRAVES                  Field #4, #5  / Stadium 
Thurs-11-Oct Coaches, Staff & Players Return Home       Orlando – Home 
 
2019 Spring Training & National Team Alumni Week   [ St. Petersburg, FL – Walter Fuller Complex ] 
 
Wed-13-March Coaches, Players & Staff Arrive                   Tampa FL 
Sun-24-March Coaches, Staff & Players Return Home         Tampa - Home 
 
2019 Spring Training   [ FITTEAM Ballpark of The Palm Beaches,  Palm Beach, FL ]  
 
Wed-17-April   Coaches, Players & Staff Arrive -         Ft. Lauderdale,  FL 
Sun-28-April Coaches, Staff & Players Return Home – 11:30 AM / 11:35 AM     Ft. Lauderdale-Home 
 
2019 Dominican Summer League   [ Dominican Republic ]   
Thurs-16-May  Coaches, Staff & Players Arrive       { Costa Caribe,  Juan Dolio – Ph:  809-526-2244 }                              Toronto-Punta Cana 
Sun-26-May Coaches, Staff & Players Return Home                         Punta Cana – Toronto - Home 

 
 

 
 

As of September 20, 2018 
 


